
                  Unsworth Academy - Easter School 2025 

Day/Date 9am - 11am 
Break                

11am -
11.15am 

11.15am - 1.15pm 

Mon 7th April 

Maths 
NSW-S1 Foundation Sets 4/5 
WBO-S4 Foundation Sets 6-8 

LBU-S2 Higher Set 3 
LDE S9-Higher Set 1 
HIS S10-Higher Set 2 

 

Hospitality and Catering  
EWI - G5 

 
History  

VRO, KEL, KDA – NB1, NB2, NB3 

Tues 8th April 

English 
NJO-F7 Literature Revision Set 2 

EIN-F8 Language Revision Set 7&8  
EUP-F9 Literature Revision Set 3 
AFI-F10 Literature Revision Set 1  

LPO & VKO- Lecture Theatre Language Revision Sets 4-6 

 

D&T  
JST & EPE 

G6 
 

Wed 9th April  

Religious Studies  
LWH – F5 

 
Geography  

KLO, PFO – F3 & F1 
 

 

 
Performing Arts 

IMC – Drama Studio 
(11.15am – 2.15pm) 

 

Thurs 10th April 
Spanish   

(Higher & foundation sets 1-3) 
  LPI – NB6, NLO – NB5                       

 I-Media Coursework 
NZU – G9 

Fri 11th April 
Construction  

JST - G2 
 

  



 

Day/Date 9am - 11am 
Break                

11am -
11.15am 

11.15am - 1.15pm Online Sessions delivered via 
teams 

Mon 14th April  
Separate Chemistry  

ROS  S12  

11.15 -12.15pm 
Separate Biology   

MSH S16 

12.15pm – 1.15pm           
Trilogy Biology  

Higher Tier MSH S16   
11.15 -12.15pm  
Trilogy Physics  

Higher Tier TOR S6 

12.15pm – 1.15pm        
Separate Physics  

TOR S6  
 

Trilogy Science - Foundation 
Lecture Theatre 

HHA / RDU / ARA 

Tues 15th April  

 
Maths  

LBU (Set 3) S2 
 

  

Wed 16th April    
 
 
 

 
 

Thurs 17th April 
 

 

Art & Photography  
LSO/LWI/CED Classes 

G7 & G8 
 

Sports Studies 
PFL and CFA 

F12 

 

 
 

Art & Photography  
LSO/LWI/CED Classes 

G7 & G8 
 
 

 
 

Fri 18th April 
 
 

GOOD FRIDAY 


